PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Takashi Kimoto	04/14/2010
Yoichi Mitani	04/14/2010
Xiang Gao	04/14/2010
Akiko Fukunaga	04/14/2010
Saori Kitayama	04/14/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KIMOTO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	3-1 Funahashi-cho Tennouji-ku		
City:	Osaka		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	543-0024		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12764988	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)997-4565

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-997-4565

Email: fpa@ip-pro.co.jp

Correspondent Name: James Judge

Address Line 1: 1-23-101 Esaka-cho

Address Line 2: Daido-Semei Esaka Bldg. 13th Fl.
Address Line 4: Suita-shi, JAPAN 564-0063

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 900.0001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James Judge

PATENT

REEL: 024283 FRAME: 0848

OF \$40.00 12/64988

501157521

Total Attachments: 1

source=IP001_assgn#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024283 FRAME: 0849

RECORDED: 04/25/2010

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

whereos, _	rakashi kimoro, Tolci	II MITAIAP WEI	KO FUKUN	ACA CHO SCOTIVIATAMA.
citizens of J	lapan, and			
Xiang GAC	<u>), </u>	C	itizen of	China,
new and us SUSPENDED	rhom are hereinafter re seful improvements in DPARTICULATE MATTER I TE MATTER MEASUREME	MEASUREMEI	NT APPAR	
	the applicants execute next to the signatures I		cation for	United States Patent on the
and where	as, <u>KIMOTO ELECTRIC (</u>	CO., LID o	f <u>Osaka,</u>	Japan
3-1 Funah	referred to as the assignashi-cho Tennouji-ku C)saka 543-001	24 Japan	
				plication named above, and the title to and interest in the
which is hassignee, the same in hereby autall any such pater representa	nereby acknowledged he entire rights in the nsofar as the same yiel thorize and request the h patent(s) to the assig nt(s), for the sole use ar	d, the applice patent applicated any Unite Commission (nee, as that all all as any such and any such a	cants as cation, c d States ner of Pa of the er the assig ch paten	the receipt and sufficiency of sign, and transfer, unto the und the title to and interest in patent(s); and the applicants tents and Trademarks to issue tire title to and interest in any gnee and the assignee's lega t(s) would have been held by ade.
In testimon	y whereof the applicar	nts have belo	w execu	ted this assignment.
Signatures (The state of the s			
Signature_	Takashi KIMOTO		ite_ <i>Ap</i>	ril 14,2018
Signature_	Yvichi Initani Yolchi MITANI	Dc	ite Apri	1 14,2010
Signature_	Xiang Gao Xiang GAO	Dc	ite <u>Apr</u>	il 14, 2010
Signature_	Akiko Trukuma	gaDc	ite <u>Apr</u>	11 14, 2010
Signature_	akiko FUKUNAGA <u>**</u> <i>Saoti Kitayami</i> saod kitayamk	2 Dc	ite <u></u> 4	nil 14, 2010

PATENT REEL: 024283 FRAME: 0850